2010 Davy Crockett Invitational

Race: Jr. High Boys

Score

11

12

Place/Name
1Devin Eggins
2Raheim Hayes
3Tyler Vernard

4Ty McAdams
5Ethan Becton
6Chris Lava
7Raymond Sifuentos
8DQ Strangtiler
9Bernardo Moran
10Cody Davenport
11Matthew McNeil
12Curtis Persons
13Dequinrick Drake
14Case Robinson
15Brockton Higgins
16Riley Smith
17Cody McDonald
18Michael Rutledge
19Talor Golden
20Hunter Darnell
21Roy Pena

22Tanner Tutt

School

Fairfield

Fairfield
Palestine

Teague

Slocum

Corrigan Camden
Hearne

Hearne

Fairfield
Crockett

Cayuga

Teague

Hearne

Lovelady
Fairfield

Elkhart

Corrigan Camden
Apple Springs
Lovelady

Teague

Corrigan Camden

Elkhart

Time

9:17.46

9:18.36

9:21.20

9:51.11

9:52.96

9:57.71

10:00.43

10:01.83

10:02.55

10:02.75

10:17.92

10:31.86

10:37.52

10:40.55

10:41.08

10:42.23

10:43.02

10:44.86

10:51.11

10:52.34

10:55.74

10:59.68
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23Stephen
24Dillon Shaver
25Cade White
26Victor

27Heron Gonzales
28William Higgins
29Hunter Hull
30Cullen Mezger
31

32Rowdy Upchurch
33Kade Helms
34Trequin Eldridge
35Will

36

37Jaques

38Bailey Duham
39

40Brant Cox
41lsaac

42Xavier Workman
43Bryan

44Casey Lane
45Dalton Kassaw
46Nathan

47

Grapeland
Elkhart

Lovelady
Grapeland
Lovelady
Fairfield

Corrigan Camden
Corrigan Camden
Corrigan Camden
Elkhart

Cayuga

Hearne
Grapeland
Corrigan Camden
Grapeland

Elkhart

Cayuga
Grapeland
Hearne
Grapeland
Elkhart
Elkhart

Crockett

10:59.87

11:04.71

11:13.42

11:15.86

11:22.50

11:29.77

11:33.96

11:34.18

11:40.95

11:43.92

11:52.27

11:52.64

11:53.55

11:55.68

11:58.08

11:58.52

12:00.68

12:01.05

12:08.89

12:26.74

12:43.55

13:07.86

13:12.42

13:13.87

13:26.34



31 48Jeffry Rhoden Apple Springs

* 49

* 50Daniel Hargass Teague

32 51Chase Main Elkhart

33 52Tucker Johnson Elkhart

* 53

* 54

* 55Eddie Brooks Apple Springs
* 56Brady Nuner Crockett

* 57

Team Results

1** Fairfield

2" Corrigan Camden
rd

3" Hearne

4" Elkhart

5" Grapeland

1+2+6+8+16=33

3+10+11+17+18=59

4+5+7+21+27=64

9+12+14+20+25=80

13+15+22+24+26=100

13:59.68

14:02.92

14:13.74

14:29.02

14:31.11

18:05.43

18:09.96

18:44.46

19:02.11

19:34.12



